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1-Tool Control Unit
DIU

Product Application Map News

This control unit operates with one
soldering or desoldering tool and is fully
compatible with 10 different JBC Tools
delivering up to 130 W.




It works with JBC Exclusive Heating
System and Sleep & Hibernation Modes.




Using the menu you can personalize over
20 parameters to help manage the
soldering process.




The USB connector allows you to update
software, create graphs and manage
parameters from a PC.




For a basic working system, you need at
least 1 stand, 1 tool and 1 cartridge.

Don’t believe us...

TRY IT!

DI-9D
DI-1D
DI-2D

REFERENCES

100 V
120 V
230 V

Selectable Temperature
SELECTABLE PARAMETERS

Sleep and Hibernation
mode

Max. and min. temperature

Temperatue levels

PIN protection

SPECIAL FEATURES

USB-B (front)
CONNECTIVITY

Equipotential bonding

ESD/EOS
ESD safe

SPECIFICATIONS

90 to 450 ºC / 190 to 840 ºF

These modes lower soldering tip
temperature when the tool rests
in the stand in order to avoid
oxidation and extending tip life.
Limit the temperature range in
which the operator is allowed to
work.
Instant selection of up to 3
editable temperature settings for
solder joints with different heat
requirement.
Keep station parameters
protected against unauthorized
access.

Firmware upgrade / Software PC
/ Traceability
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https://www.jbctools.com/intelligent-heat-management.html
http://www.jbctools.com/process-control.html
http://www.jbctools.com/communications.html
https://www.jbctools.com/ask-demo-pro155.html
https://www.jbctools.com/ask-demo-pro155.html
https://www.jbctools.com/heating-system-menu-5.html
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Peak power
Operating temp. range

POWER SUPPLY

Control Unit

Package

DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHT

130 W – 23.5 V
10 to 40 ºC / 50 to 104 ºF

180 x 94 x 106 mm / 2.15 kg.
7.09 x 3.70 x 4.17 in / 4.75 lb.
220 x 213 x 160 mm / 2.50 kg.
8.66 x 8.39 x 6.30 in / 5.51 lb.
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MS-A

MV-A

MN-A

PA120-A

AM120-A

HT420-A

AT420-A

T210-A

T210-NA

T245-A

T245-NA

DS360-A

DR560-A

AP250-A

CONNECTABLES

Modular System

Electric Desoldering Module for DIU & CDD

Pneumatic Desoldering Module for DI

Nitrogen Flow Regulator for DIU

Compatible tools

Micro Tweezers

Adjustable Micro Tweezers

Thermal Tweezers

Adjustable Thermal Tweezers

Precision Handle

Nitrogen Precision Handle

General Purpose Handle

Nitrogen General Purpose Handle

Micro Desoldering Iron

Desoldering Iron

Manual-Feed Soldering Iron

Accessories

https://www.jbctools.com/ms-a-electric-desoldering-module-for-diu-cdd-product-160.html
https://www.jbctools.com/mv-a-pneumatic-desoldering-module-for-di-product-161.html
https://www.jbctools.com/mn-a-nitrogen-flow-regulator-for-diu-product-519.html
https://www.jbctools.com/pa120-a-micro-tweezers-product-49.html
https://www.jbctools.com/am120-a-adjustable-micro-tweezers-product-1489.html
https://www.jbctools.com/ht420-a-thermal-tweezers-product-80.html
https://www.jbctools.com/at420-a-adjustable-thermal-tweezers-product-1491.html
https://www.jbctools.com/t210-a-precision-handle-product-48.html
https://www.jbctools.com/t210-na-nitrogen-precision-handle-product-1189.html
https://www.jbctools.com/t245-a-general-purpose-handle-product-45.html
https://www.jbctools.com/t245-na-nitrogen-general-purpose-handle-product-518.html
https://www.jbctools.com/ds360-a-micro-desoldering-iron-product-81.html
https://www.jbctools.com/dr560-a-desoldering-iron-product-82.html
https://www.jbctools.com/ap250-a-manual-feed-soldering-iron-product-1208.html
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KN-B

GN-A

P-305

Nitrogen Kit for DIU

Nitrogen Generator Module

Pedal Kit for DI, DD, DM and HD

https://www.jbctools.com/kn-b-nitrogen-kit-for-diu-product-2147.html
https://www.jbctools.com/gn-a-nitrogen-generator-module-product-163.html
https://www.jbctools.com/p-305-pedal-kit-for-di-dd-dm-and-hd-product-680.html

